2005 Class A-AA State Golf Tournament
The Bear Trace at Tims Ford State Park
Winchester, TN
October 4-5, 2005

BOYS RESULTS - FINAL ROUND
Team Scores

Goodpasture 594, Seymour 634, Rutledge 637, Chattanooga Christian 638, Bolivar Central 639, McKenzie 642, Jackson
County 650, Marshall County 654.

Individual Scores

Chase Grissom (Sr.), Lexington 70-73--143
Tom Tipton (Jr.), Haywood 74-70--144
Joe David (So.), Goodpasture 73-72--145
Tyler Cassetty (Jr.), Jackson County 70-75--145
Cody Rager (Sr.), Goodpasture 72-74--146
Clay Mitchell (Jr.), Franklin Road Aca. 74-73--147
Willie Sexton (So.), Seymour 74-74--148
Josh Simer (Sr.), Bolivar Central 72-76--148
Bryan Mitchell (Sr.), Dyersburg 74-75--149
Andrew Green (Sr.), East Robertson 73-76--149
Matthew Smith (So.), Rutledge 72-77--149
Justin Walker (Jr.), Goodpasture 79-71--150
Billy Parrott (So.), University School JC 77-73--150
Sam Hinson (Sr.), Lexington 75-75--150
Dustin Davis (Sr.), Gibbs 74-76--150
Andy Cooper (Sr.), Sequoyah 72-78--150
Bradford Jones (Jr.), Carter 78-73--151
Clint Suggs (Sr.), Chr. Aca. of Knoxville 75-76--151
Andrew Ramsey (Fr.), Seymour 78-74--152
Jeremy Lawson (So.), Hixson 74-78--152
Bart Hamilton (Jr.), McNairy Central 73-79--152
Ray Gebhardt (Sr.), Goodpasture 79-75--154
Corey Lamley (Fr.), Goodpasture 78-76--154
Travis Ramsey (Jr.), Clarkrange 78-76--154
Beau Brown (Sr.), McKenzie 77-77--154
Marc Brock (Sr.), Marshall County 76-78--154
Michael Ledford (So.), Livingston Aca. 79-76--155
Jonathan Swader (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian  79-77--156
Andrew Neely (Jr.), Friendship Christian 79-77--156
Eric Warden (Sr.), McEwen 73-83--156
Tyler Welch (Jr.), White House 80-77--157
Wil Jarnagin (So.), Rutledge 82-76--158



Matt Kelley (Sr.), Fayette Aca.
Joseph Draper (Jr.), Jackson County
Will Covington (Jr.), Hixson

Matthew Haemsch (Sr.), Chattanooga Christian

Crews Barber (So.), Lewis County

Jake Brown (Sr.), McKenzie

Tom Lathrop (Jr.), Christ Presbyterian Aca.
Aaron Akagi (So.), Sequoyah

Daniel Foster (So.), University School JC
Nathan Wright (Sr.), Chattanooga Christian
Seth Lintz (So.), Marshall County

Tyler Hazelwood (Jr.), Bolivar Central
Justin Wilson (Sr.), McKenzie

Carl Diffee (So.), Univ. Sch. of Jackson
Josh Collins (Sr.), Union County

Braden Kessler (So.), Bolivar Central
Blake Davidson (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian
Spencer Rudder (Fr.), Seymour

Kasey Kessler (Sr.), Bolivar Central

Derek Cameron (Sr.), Rutledge

Jordan Harris (Sr.), Rutledge

Tyler Hollister (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian
Marshall Smith (Sr.), McKenzie

Craig Broadbent (Sr.), McKenzie

Andy Cook (Sr.), Marshall County

Josh Cornett (So.), Johnson County
Brandon Parks (So.), Harriman

Kevin Huff (So.), Seymour

Devin Ferguson (Sr.), Fayette Aca.

Trey Russell (Jr.), Marshall County

Jared Robinson (Fr.), Jackson County
Ethan Stewart (Fr.), Jackson County

Nick Nance (So.), Summertown

Zach Spears (Sr.), Cascade

Matthew Williamson (Jr.), Rutledge

Josh Giles (Sr.), Seymour

Justin Baker (Sr.), Bolivar Central

82-76--158
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79-80--159
80-80--160
80-80--160
85-76--161
80-81--161
80-81--161
78-83--161
88-74--162
82-80--162
79-83--162
82-81--163
80-84--164
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79-85--164
83-82--165
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87-81--168
82-86--168
81-87--168
85-84--169
89-82--171
88-85--173
84-89--173
84-90--174
83-91--174
93-83--176
89-87--176
88-88--176
91-90--181



2005 Class A-AA State Golf Tournament
The Bear Trace at Tims Ford State Park
Winchester, TN
October 4-5, 2005

BOYS RESULTS - FIRST ROUND
Team Scores

Goodpasture 302, Chattanooga Christian 315, Rutledge 315, Bolivar Central 316, Jackson County 316, McKenzie 317,
Seymour 320, Marshall County 339.

Individual Scores

Tyler Cassetty (Jr.), Jackson County 34-36--70
Chase Grissom (Sr.), Lexington 33-37--70
Josh Simer (Sr.), Bolivar Central 35-37--72
Cody Rager (Sr.), Goodpasture 39-33--72
Matthew Smith (So.), Rutledge 38-34--72
Andy Cooper (Sr.), Sequoyah 37-35--72
Andrew Green (Sr.), East Robertson 38-35--73
Joe David (So.), Goodpasture 36-37--73
Eric Warden (Sr.), McEwen 36-37--73
Bart Hamilton (Jr.), McNairy Central 36-37--73
Bryan Mitchell (Sr.), Dyersburg 37-37--74
Clay Mitchell (Jr.), Franklin Road Aca. 38-36--74
Dustin Davis (Sr.), Gibbs 38-36--74
Tom Tipton (Jr.), Haywood 39-35--74
Jeremy Lawson (So.), Hixson 36-38--74
Willie Sexton (So.), Seymour 35-39--74
Clint Suggs (Sr.), Chr. Aca. of Knoxville 41-34--75
Sam Hinson (Sr.), Lexington 36-39--75
Marc Brock (Sr.), Marshall County 38-38--76
Beau Brown (Sr.), McKenzie 41-36--77
Billy Parrott (So.), University School JC 35-42--77
Bradford Jones (Jr.), Carter 36-42--78
Nathan Wright (Sr.), Chattanooga Christian 39-39--78
Travis Ramsey (Jr.), Clarkrange 38-40--78
Corey Lamley (Fr.), Goodpasture 37-41--78
Joseph Draper (Jr.), Jackson County 39-39--78
Andrew Ramsey (Fr.), Seymour 42-36--78

Jonathan Swader (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian ~ 39-40--79
Matthew Haemsch (Sr.), Chattanooga Christian 40-39--79
Blake Davidson (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian 39-40--79
Andrew Neely (Jr.), Friendship Christian 40-39--79
Justin Walker (Jr.), Goodpasture 39-40--79



Ray Gebhardt (Sr.), Goodpasture

Will Covington (Jr.), Hixson

Michael Ledford (So.), Livingston Aca.
Justin Wilson (Sr.), McKenzie

Braden Kessler (So.), Bolivar Central
Crews Barber (So.), Lewis County
Jake Brown (Sr.), McKenzie

Jordan Harris (Sr.), Rutledge

Aaron Akagi (So.), Sequoyah

Josh Collins (Sr.), Union County
Daniel Foster (So.), University School JC
Tyler Welch (Jr.), White House
Brandon Parks (So.), Harriman
Marshall Smith (Sr.), McKenzie

Craig Broadbent (Sr.), McKenzie
Derek Cameron (Sr.), Rutledge

Tyler Hazelwood (Jr.), Bolivar Central
Kasey Kessler (Sr.), Bolivar Central
Matt Kelley (Sr.), Fayette Aca.

Josh Cornett (So.), Johnson County
Wil Jarnagin (So.), Rutledge

Carl Diffee (So.), Univ. Sch. of Jackson
Tyler Hollister (Fr.), Chattanooga Christian
Spencer Rudder (Fr.), Seymour

Nick Nance (So.), Summertown

Jared Robinson (Fr.), Jackson County
Ethan Stewart (Fr.), Jackson County

Tom Lathrop (Jr.), Christ Presbyterian Aca.

Kevin Huff (So.), Seymour

Andy Cook (Sr.), Marshall County
Seth Lintz (So.), Marshall County
Trey Russell (Jr.), Marshall County
Zach Sisk (Jr.), Mt. Pleasant

Josh Giles (Sr.), Seymour

Devin Ferguson (Sr.), Fayette Aca.
Matthew Williamson (Jr.), Rutledge
Daniel Dawes (So.), Jackson County
Justin Baker (Sr.), Bolivar Central
Zach Spears (Sr.), Cascade

Zach Dalton (Jr.), Marshall County
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43-45--88
42-46--88
44-44--88
40-49--89
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42-54--96



